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B 1 = A e k0=
7 1| aAgEs 821,843
1 THEHRT 3,000 824,843
4 EiREFRR (BIRA) 5,000 829,843
4 LR (dvms) 2,000 831,843
7 AR —FR— LI 8,880 822,963
14 EBIRER (BiRA) 10,000 832,963
14 AR — R — ZBRER 14,390 818,573
17 NZ I ARk (BiA) 3,000 821,573
17 S iGRERR (BIRRA) 2,000 823,573
17 BHFIER (BiRA) 20,000 843,573
20 BHEFK (BIRRA) 2,000 845,573
30 EREER (BIRRL) 3,000 848,573
8 5 HRAT Rl F R (BIRRA) 1,000 849,573
8 AR Y —ih— B 10,909 838,664
12 = LE—iR (BIRRA) 500,000 1,338,664
18 TN&Z I Ok (BIRRL) 3,000 1,341,664
19 FRAT Rl F R (BIRRA) 1,000 1,342,664
21 RHEEEK €Clo:3c)) 100,000 1,442,664
25 BHESE (BIRRA) 2,000 1,444,664
9 1 EOBHFik (BiRA) 3,000 1,447,664
5 HE 20,000 1,467,664
8 R Rl F R (BiRA) 1,000 1,468,664
16 SR EIRE (BIRR) 20,000 1,488,664
17 TLwy b 173,664 1,315,000
18 NZ I Ok (BiRD) 3,000 1,318,000
19 AR — R — ZBIE 21,600 1,296,400
23 BEHHREY KR (FILE) 5,000 1,301,400
23 ARVY—FR— AT L BRE 21,630 1,279,770
30 EBRET F iR (FHF)E) 10,000 1,289,770
10 R —ik— X HIEAR 24,300 1,265,470
ARV —R— BTN 3,240 1,262,230
14 TN I Ok (iR 3,000 1,265,230
19 NI 3,892 1,261,338
21 EREEK (BIRA) 1,000 1,262,338
21 AR —R— RN 5,400 1,256,938
23 BHESHK (BIRA) 2,000 1,258,938
11 4 2R — R — ZBRER 11,655 1,247,283
5 77 MEER 1,505 1,245,778
7 2R — R — X EIE 43,040 1,202,738
11 BARESRTH (BIRA) 4,000 1,206,738




14 SNZ I Ok (BIRA) 3,000 1,209,738

15 A-F4 VT4 2TR 5,275 1,204,463

18 AR —R— ZEGK 10,768 1,193,695

19 RAMEFI (BIRRA) 24,000 1,217,695

22 BHESK (BIRA) 2,000 1,219,695

28 EBIRER (BiRA) 10,000 1,229,695

12 9 NI Ok (BIRA) 3,000 1,232,695
10 FEF T T €Clo:5c)) 30,000 1,262,695

15 AR —FR— LI 12,762 1,249,933

17 AHESH (BIRRL) 2,000 1,251,933

24 R — R — ZBIE 37,520 1,214,413

1 2 ZR Y —ih— ZGRER 27,100 1,187,313
9 BHESK (BIRRA) 2,000 1,189,313

13 Hi% (KBRAF) 20,000 1,209,313

14 NZ I Ok (BIRD) 3,000 1,212,313

22 RHEEEK Glo::5) 50,000 1,262,313

30 s aan 3,240 1,259,073

2 2 £/ RYY Ik (BIRRA) 5,000 1,264,073
9 BFHTIEE (BIRRA) 7,000 1,271,073

12 SR EFFik (BiRA) 3,000 1,274,073

12 BT A 1,800 1,272,273

13 FAT Bl F ik (BiRA) 1,000 1,273,273

17 ElliEae 32,960 1,240,313

20 BHESK (BiRA) 2,000 1,242,313

3 5 BErB YK (BIRR) 20,000 1,262,313
12 AHESE (BiRA) 2,000 1,264,313

13 LeREFFHR (BIRR) 3,000 1,267,313

16 PRLTTAR (BIRA) 20,000 1,287,313

16 HI BB 31,800 1,255,513

23 AR — R — ZHREN 54,910 1,200,603

25 A Bl 7R (BiRD) 1,000 1,201,603

4 1 BFHE KR (EB3%) 5,000 1,206,603
6 HI BB 26,460 1,180,143

10 SeHREFHk (BiRA) 3,000 1,183,143

14 FRAT Bl F AR (BIRRA) 1,000 1,184,143

17 BHESK (BIRA) 2,000 1,186,143

17 TEBIRERR (BIRRA) 5,000 1,191,143

30 BHFEE (BIRA) 2,000 1,193,143

5 8 sOh7eO01FEE (BIRRA) 10,000 1,203,143
11 HI BB 20,520 1,182,623

11 FE—- a7y - Ny b (FEL) 2,000 1,184,623

14 AT Al F R (BIRA) 1,000 1,185,623

15 AR —R— RN 11,680 1,173,943

16 BHESHK (BIRA) 2,000 1,175,943




17 Hi% (Ep32%) 20,000 1,195,943
18 7R FARYF O (BiRA) 5,000 1,200,943
18 LeFHEM T (BIRA) 3,000 1,203,943
19 FE IS H & Fik (BIRRA) 14,000 1,217,943
29 HI BB 16,740 1,201,203
10 BHEEH (BiRA) 2,000 1,203,203
15 it Rl F i (BIRA) 1,000 1,204,203
15 SR EFFiR (BiRA) 3,000 1,207,203
25 EEE S iR (BIRRA) 5,000 1,212,203
30| kMRS 1,212,203




